
PREVOZI OTROK – šolsko leto 2022/2023 

 

 

ZJUTRAJ 
 

SLEMEN – ŠOLA kombi 
  v SRE, PET v PON, TOR, ČET 

1. Urbas Luka – 6. b kombi ob 6.35 7.20 

2. Urbas Teo – 5. a 6.35 7.20 

3. Lampreht Tai – 9. a 6.30 7.15 

4. Papež Matic – 5. a 6.40 7.25 pri kapeli 

5. Klančnik Dorian – 5. b 6.30 7.15 

6. Podrzavnik Anej – 3. b  6.30 7.15 

7. Fluher Lara – 9. a 6.40 7.25 pri Benčiču 

8. Fluher Zala – 7. b 6.40 7.25 pri Benčiču 

 

BOČ – ŠOLA kombi 
  v TOR, ČET, 

PET 

v PON, SRE 

1. Srnko Tinkara – 8. a kombi ob 7.15 8.00 

2. Bombek Maurič 

Klara 2. b 

7.10 7.55 

3. Iglar Laura – 7. a 7.20 8.05 

4. Iglar Gašper – 9. b 7.20 8.05 

5. Jurše Klemen – 9. a 7.20 8.05 

6. Jurše Špela – 7. b 7.20 8.05 

 

SLEMEN  (Benčič) – ŠOLA avto  
   v PETEK  v PON, TOR, SRE, ČET 

1. Onič Nik – 6. a 7.00 7.45 

2. Bauman Klara – 5. a 7.00 7.45 

3.. Dolinšek Žan Luka – 7. 

a 

7.00 7.45 

 

JANŽEVA GORA – ŠOLA avto  
  v PETEK v PON, TOR, SRE, ČET 

1. Katarina Klara Flak – 

3. b 

6.50 7.35 

2. Flak Pia, 7. b 6.50 7.35 

3. Flak Anej, 8. a 6.50 7.35 

4. Brglez Anej – 3. a 6.50 7.35 

5. Šantl Dominik, 9. b 7.10 7.55 

6. Vrabl Anisa – 3. b 7.10 7.55 

7. Vrabl Jasmin – 5. b 7.10 7.55 

8. Aurora Zorec, 4. a 7.10 7.55 

9. Zarja Kraner, 4. a 7.20 8.05 

10 Namestnik Ana, 1. b 7.20 8.05 

11 Namestnik Anej, 1. b 7.20 8.05 

12 Javernik Timon, 6. b 7.20 8.05 

 

 

  



POPOLDNE (kombi) 

 
13.30  ŠOLA – Janževa Gora (Flak) – 1. skupina 
1. Aurora Zorec, 4. a  

2. Zarja Kraner, 4. a 

3. Vrabl Jasmin, 5. b 
4. Vrabl Anisa – 3. b 
5. Brglez Anej – 3. a 
6. Katarina Klara Flak – 3. b 

7. Lahovnik Erazem – 6. b 

8. Lahovnik Tinka – 2. a 

  

13.45  ŠOLA – Janževa Gora (Flak) – 2. skupina 
1. Flak Anej, 8. a 

2. Flak Pia, 7. b 

3. Javernik Timon, 6. b 

4. Jelenko Tina, 7. b 

5. Tertinek Jaka, 6. a 

6. Gašper Šinkovec, 6. b 

7. Šantl Dominik, 9. b 
 

14.00 ŠOLA - SLEMEN 
1. Podrzavnik Anej – 3. b 

2. Urbas Luka – 6. b 

3. Lampreht Tai – 9. a 

4. Papež Matic – 5. a 

5. Urbas Teo – 5. a 

6. Klančnik Dorian – 5. b 

7.  Bauman Klara – 5. a 

 

14.25  ŠOLA  – SLEMEN (Benčič)  
1. Bauman Klara – 5. a 

2.  Onič Nik – 6. a 

3. Dolinšek Žan Luka – 7. a 

4. Fluher Lara – 9. a 

5. Fluher Zala – 6. b 

6. Šoštarič Vitan, 7. b 

7. Lars Krivec, 3. a 

 

14.45 ŠOLA – BOČ  

1. Srnko Tinkara – 8. a 

2. Iglar Laura – 7. a 

3. Iglar Gašper – 9. b 

4. Jurše Klemen – 9. a 

5. Jurše Špela – 7. b 

6. Bombek Maurič Klara, 2. b 

 
 

 


